
Bid Opening: Friday, June 30, 2006
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Monday, June 12, 2006, at 1:30PM 
Project: FM060576S/434-75 

MUSIC INTRA BUILDING WIRING - PHASE II 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
Construction Bidboard, Inc 5910 Pacific Center Blvd,  Ste 232 San Diego CA 92121 858/777-6573 858/777-6835 Plan Rm 06/02/06 06/21/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/31/06 06/21/06

CONTRACTORS
Smith Electric Service  (2) 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 06/02/06 06/21/06
Taft Electric   (2) 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 06/06/06 06/21/06
AAA Electrical & Communications 10319 Norris Avenue Pacoima CA 91331 800/892-4784 818/897-1400 06/06/06 06/21/06
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 06/12/06 06/21/06
Verizon Business  (2) 112 Lakeview Canyon Road Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/230-3425 805/230-3424 06/12/06 06/21/06


